
1.2.52

Κατασκευαστικές Τομές
Sections

PS-26

PP-80304
SR-12723

TV 8006

TV 80503

PS-4

PS-12

1951
8mm-4P

PS-11
R.10085

TV 12206

CJ-00778

12mm-4P

1951.1
6mm-4P

PG-80210

TH 8040

BL-5
1951

PS-10

IC-80418 PG-15212

LF-15622

TV 80612

TV 80613

UN-80620

TH 80120

20x20x1.3

8mm-4P

UN-80621

TOMH
SECTION

ΚΛΙΜΑΚΑ
SCALE50

Μέσα / Inside

0.7:1

9

231

154.6

75

20

8.5

75

55
4.8

80.3

72.2



1.2.53

Κατασκευαστικές Τομές
Sections

TOMH
SECTION

ΚΛΙΜΑΚΑ
SCALE51 0.7:1

Μέσα / Inside

PP-80304
SR-12723

TV 8006

TV 80503

PS-4

PS-12

1951
8mm-4P

PS-11
R.10085

8mm-4P

PG-80210

TH 8040

BL-5
1951

PS-10

IC-80418 PG-15212

LF-15622

TV 80613

UN-80620

TH 80110

20x20x1.3

TV 80612

9

203

127.4

75

75

55
4.8

80.3

41


